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Datasheet
Corrosion Resistant Luminaire

Description

This range of high frequency T5
Corrosion Resistant Luminaires are
suitable for the most demanding
environments, such as multi-storey car
parks and workshops, and are available
with integral emergency lighting control
gear.
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Technical Specification

Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Ballast Integral high
frequency
Lamp T5 (not included)
EM Battery 6V 4.0Ah Ni-Cd
IP Rating IP65
Standards

EN 60598-2-1: 1989
EN 60598-1: 2004
EN 61000: 2001

EN 61347/-1: 2001

Range

HF — Single 2ft 1 x 14W

HF — Twin 2ft 2 x 14W

HF — Single 4ft 1 x 28W

HF — Single 4ft 1 x 28W Emergency
HF — Twin 4ft 2 x 28W

HF — Twin 4ft 2 x 28W Emergency
HF — Single 5ft 1 x 35W

HF — Single 5ft 1 x 35W Emergency
HF — Twin 5ft 2 x 35W

HF — Twin 5ft 2 x 35W Emergency
HF — Single 5ft 1 x 49W

HF — Single 5ft 1 x 49W Emergency
HF — Twin 5ft 2 x 49W

HF — Twin 5ft 2 x 49W Emergency
SS Clips — Bag of 10

721-0885
721-0894
721-0897
765-9624
721-0891
765-9628
721-0901
765-9637
721-0904
765-9630
765-9634
765-9646
765-9643
765-9640
721-0908
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Dimensions (mm)

Length | Width | Height Distance
between fixings
/21-0885 620 65 83 305
/21-0894 620 100 83 305
/21-0897 1220 65 83 /750
765-9624 1220 100 83 750
/21-0891 1220 100 83 /50
/65-9628 1220 100 83 /750
/21-0901 1500 65 83 820
765-9637 1500 100 83 820
721-0904 1500 100 83 820
/65-9630 1500 100 83 820
/65-9634 1500 65 83 820
/65-9646 1500 100 83 820
/65-9643 1500 100 83 820
765-9640 1500 100 83 820




