



### **Datasheet**

#### **Corrosion Resistant Luminaire**



# Description

This range of high frequency T5
Corrosion Resistant Luminaires are
suitable for the most demanding
environments, such as multi-storey car
parks and workshops, and are available
with integral emergency lighting control
gear.





### **Technical Specification**

Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Ballast Integral high
frequency

Lamp T5 (not included) EM Battery 6V 4.0Ah Ni-Cd

IP Rating IP65

#### **Standards**

EN 60598-2-1: 1989
EN 60598-1: 2004
EN 61000: 2001
EN 61347-1: 2001

#### Range

HF - Single 2ft 1 x 14W	721-0885
HF – Twin 2ft 2 x 14W	721-0894
HF - Single 4ft 1 x 28W	721-0897
HF – Single 4ft 1 x 28W Emergency	765-9624
HF – Twin 4ft 2 x 28W	721-0891
HF – Twin 4ft 2 x 28W Emergency	765-9628
HF – Single 5ft 1 x 35W	721-0901
HF – Single 5ft 1 x 35W Emergency	765-9637
HF – Twin 5ft 2 x 35W	721-0904
HF – Twin 5ft 2 x 35W Emergency	765-9630
HF – Single 5ft 1 x 49W	765-9634
HF – Single 5ft 1 x 49W Emergency	765-9646
HF – Twin 5ft 2 x 49W	765-9643
HF - Twin 5ft 2 x 49W Emergency	765-9640
SS Clips – Bag of 10	721-0908





## **Dimensions (mm)**

	Length	Width	Height	Distance
				between fixings
721-0885	620	65	83	305
721-0894	620	100	83	305
721-0897	1220	65	83	750
765-9624	1220	100	83	750
721-0891	1220	100	83	750
765-9628	1220	100	83	750
721-0901	1500	65	83	820
765-9637	1500	100	83	820
721-0904	1500	100	83	820
765-9630	1500	100	83	820
765-9634	1500	65	83	820
765-9646	1500	100	83	820
765-9643	1500	100	83	820
765-9640	1500	100	83	820